Hidden in Plain Sight: The Cost of Imprisonment to Families

Families Outside Annual Conference

When: Wednesday 16th November 2022

Where: The Studio, Glasgow

families
outside

supporting
families affected
by imprisonment

For information on
conference speakers and
breakout room facilitators,
scan the QR code below:

9:30am

10am

10:10am

10:20am

10:30am

1lam

11:20am

12:30pm

12:45pm

1pm
2pm

3:10pm

3:45pm

4pm

Conference Programme
Arrival, registration & welcome teas and coffees

Welcome, housekeeping and order of the day
from our Chair, Wendy Sinclair-Gieben

Why we are here — The purpose of today
Jodie, family member affected by imprisonment

Families Outside - What we do and why
Professor Nancy Loucks, CEO, Families Outside

“It’s a high price to pay” — The emotional cost to
children when a parent goes to prison and the
role of Child Impact Assessments in supporting
them

Sarah Beresford, Prison Reform Trust

Tea break

Morning breakout room

The financial impact of imprisonment to families

Dr Briege Nugent, Independent Research
Consultant

Scottish Human Rights Commission
lan Duddy, Chair, SHRC

Lunch

Afternoon breakout room

Panel discussion

This section will be made up of panellists who will
take questions and begin to discuss potential
solutions to what has been discussed throughout
the day

Action focused conclusions
Linda Bendle, Chair, Families Outside

Chair’s closing remarks



