Hidden in Plain Sight: The Cost of Imprisonment to Families

Families Outside Annual Conference

When: Wednesday 16th November 2022

Where: The Studio, Glasgow



For information on conference speakers and breakout room facilitators, scan the QR code below:



Conference Programme	
9:30am	Arrival, registration & welcome teas and coffees
10am	<u>Welcome</u> , housekeeping and order of the day from our Chair, Wendy Sinclair-Gieben
10:10am	Why we are here – The purpose of today Jodie, family member affected by imprisonment
10:20am	<u>Families Outside</u> - What we do and why Professor Nancy Loucks, CEO, Families Outside
10:30am	"It's a high price to pay" – The emotional cost to children when a parent goes to prison and the role of Child Impact Assessments in supporting them Sarah Beresford, Prison Reform Trust
11am	Tea break
11:20am	Morning breakout room
12:30pm	The financial impact of imprisonment to families Dr Briege Nugent, Independent Research Consultant
12:45pm	Scottish Human Rights Commission lan Duddy, Chair, SHRC
1pm	Lunch
2pm	Afternoon breakout room
3:10pm	Panel discussion This section will be made up of panellists who will take questions and begin to discuss potential solutions to what has been discussed throughout the day
3:45pm	Action focused conclusions Linda Bendle, Chair, Families Outside
4pm	Chair's closing remarks